EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
7mm 105°C MCMHR Series
Page <1> 19/01/12  V1.1
Features:
•• Developed short body length to 7 m/m, for the demand of smaller
and thinner electronic equipment

100 6.3 × 7 8 × 9 - - -
220
8 × 7 8 × 7 8 × 9
- - - -
330 - - - -
470 8 × 9 8 × 9 - - - - -
ØD (+0.5 Maximum) 3 4 5 6.3 8
F (±0.5) 1 1.5 2 2.5 3.5
Ød (±0.02) 0.4 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.5
µµF
W.V. (SV)
All blank voltage on sleeve marking is the same voltage as “R” point to.
Page <3> 19/01/12  V1.1
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3226M4X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3336M5X7
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3476M5X7
CAPACITOR, 100UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3107M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 220UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3227M8X7
CAPACITOR, 470UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3477M8X7
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 10V MCMHR10V226M5X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 10V MCMHR10V336M5X7
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 10V MCMHR10V476M5X7
CAPACITOR, 100UF, 10V MCMHR10V107M5X7
CAPACITOR, 220UF, 10V MCMHR10V227M8X7
CAPACITOR, 330UF, 10V MCMHR10V337M8X7
CAPACITOR, 470UF, 10V MCMHR10V477M8X7
CAPACITOR, 220UF, 16V MCMHR16V227M8X7
CAPACITOR, 330UF, 16V MCMHR16V337M8X7
CAPACITOR, 4.7UF, 25V MCMHR25V475M4X7
CAPACITOR, 10UF, 25V MCMHR25V106M5X7
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 25V MCMHR25V226M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 25V MCMHR25V336M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 25V MCMHR25V476M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 100UF, 25V MCMHR25V107M8X7
CAPACITOR, 4.7UF, 35V MCMHR35V475M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.1UF, 50V MCMHR50V104M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.22UF, 50V MCMHR50V224M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.33UF, 50V MCMHR50V334M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.47UF, 50V MCMHR50V474M4X7
CAPACITOR, 1UF, 50V MCMHR50V105M4X7
CAPACITOR, 2.2UF, 50V MCMHR50V225M4X7
CAPACITOR, 4.7UF, 50V MCMHR50V475M5X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 50V MCMHR50V336M8X7
Description Part Number
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 50V MCMHR50V476M8X7
CAPACITOR, 0.22UF, 63V MCMHR63V224M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.33UF, 63V MCMHR63V334M4X7
CAPACITOR, 0.47UF, 63V MCMHR63V474M4X7
CAPACITOR, 2.2UF, 63V MCMHR63V225M4X7
CAPACITOR, 3.3UF, 63V MCMHR63V335M4X7
CAPACITOR, 10UF, 63V MCMHR63V106M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 330UF, 6.3V MCMHR6V3337M8X7
CAPACITOR, 10UF, 16V MCMHR16V106M4X7
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 16V MCMHR16V226M5X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 16V MCMHR16V336M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 16V MCMHR16V476M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 100UF, 16V MCMHR16V107M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 10UF, 35V MCMHR35V106M5X7
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 35V MCMHR35V226M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 33UF, 35V MCMHR35V336M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 47UF, 35V MCMHR35V476M8X7
CAPACITOR, 3.3UF, 50V MCMHR50V335M4X7
CAPACITOR, 10UF, 50V MCMHR50V106M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 22UF, 50V MCMHR50V226M6.3X7
CAPACITOR, 0.1UF, 63V MCMHR63V104M4X7
CAPACITOR, 1UF, 63V MCMHR63V105M4X7
CAPACITOR, 4.7UF, 63V MCMHR63V475M5X7